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	项目名称
	

	项目类别
	□公益组     □商业组       

	项目所属
领域
	□1.质量兴农

	
	□2.绿色兴农

	
	□3.科技兴农

	
	□4.电商兴农

	
	□5.教育兴农

	项目负责人
	
	性别
	
	学院
	
	班级
	

	学号
	
	身份证号
	

	联系方式（长/短号）
	
	E-mail
	

	团队核心
成员（表格不够请自行添加）
	姓名
	学校
	班级
	学号
	手机号码

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	指导老师
	
	所属
单位
	（请填写指导老师所属单位）

	项目简介
	（限700字以内）

	
	

	
	

	
	

	团队情况
	（限600字以内）

	
	

	
	

	
	

	实效性
	（限400字以内）

	
	

	
	

	
	

	创新性
	（限300字以内）

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	可持续性
	（限300字以内）
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